LMR-400 Type Cables
RadioLinx cables are designed to provide the lowest
attenuation and are pre-cut and assembled with
connectors at the factory to ensure ultimate reliability
and customer satisfaction.
LMR-400 Type Cables are ideal for jumper assemblies
in wireless communication systems and antenna feed
runs less than one-hundred feet.

right angle SMA female type connector on radio side and
standard N bulkhead connector on antenna side.
Converts SMA connector type to N bulkhead and
normally attaches to extension cable on outside of
enclosure for indoor applications (that is, no lightning
protector).
C10M15-30-0XX (MMCX to RP-SMA Jack)
Cable for use with PC card radios.
C10M15-40-0XX (MMCX to N Plug)
Cable for use with PC card radios.
Ordering Information
To order this product, please use the following:
Part Number Part Description
C40M40-40-002 2' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
C40M40-40-005 5' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
C40M40-40-010 10' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
C40M40-40-015 15' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
C40M40-40-020 20' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
C40M40-40-025 25' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
C40M40-40-040 40' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
C40M40-40-050 50' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
C40M40-40-060 60' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
C40M40-40-080 80' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
C40M40-40-100 100' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
C40M40-40-150 150' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
C40M40-40-200 200' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
C40M40-40-250 250' LMR 400 N Plug --> N plug cable
To place an order, please contact your local ProSoft
Technology distributor. For a list of ProSoft distributors
near you, go to http://www.prosoft-technology.com
Distributors: